
2024 Topps® EURO Chrome Checklist

CHROME AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
CA-AB	 Alessandro Bastoni
CA-AF	 Ansu Fati
CA-AG	 Antoine	 Griezmann
CA-AH	 Adam Hložek
CA-AI	 Andrés Iniesta
CA-AR	 Andy Robertson
CA-AS	 Andriy Shevchenko
CA-BF	 Bruno Fernandes
CA-BL	 Brian Laudrup
CA-BS	 Benjamin Šeško
CA-CB	 Christoph Baumgartner
CA-CD	 Charles	 De Ketelaere
CA-CG	 Cody Gakpo
CA-CI	 Ciro Immobile
CA-CM	 Callum McGregor
CA-CP	 Cole Palmer
CA-CR	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CA-CS	 Clarence Seedorf
CA-DA	 David Alaba
CA-DB	 Kevin De Bruyne
CA-DJ	 Diogo Jota
CA-DO	 Dani Olmo
CA-DS	 Dominik	Szoboszlai
CA-DU	 Destiny Udogie
CA-DV	 David Villa
CA-FA	 Francesco Acerbi
CA-FB	 Franz Beckenbauer
CA-FC	 Federico	Chiesa
CA-FK	 Filip Kostić
CA-FL	 Frank Lampard
CA-GD	 Gianluigi Donnarumma
CA-GK	 Gregor Kobel
CA-GL	 Gary Lineker
CA-GV	 Giovanni van Bronckhorst
CA-GX	 Granit Xhaka
CA-HK	 Harry Kane
CA-HY	 Thierry Henry
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CA-IH	 Ianis Hagi
CA-IM	 Ian Maatsen
CA-JB	 Jude Bellingham
CA-JD	 Jérémy Doku
CA-JE	 Jeremie	Frimpong
CA-JF	 João Félix
CA-JG	 Joško Gvardiol
CA-JJ	 Josip Juranović
CA-JM	 Jamal Musiala
CA-JP	 João Palhinha
CA-KD	 Kenny Dalglish
CA-KY	 Kenan Yildiz
CA-LF	 Luís Figo
CA-LM	 Lovro Majer
CA-LO	 Lothar Matthäus
CA-LS	 Luka Sučić
CA-LT	 Leandro Trossard
CA-LY	 Lamine Yamal
CA-MA	 Manuel Akanji
CA-MK	 Mateo Kovačić
CA-MO	 Luka Modrić
CA-MS	 Marcel Sabitzer
CA-NM	 Nuno Mendes
CA-NV	 Nemanja Vidić
CA-NZ	 Nicola Zalewski
CA-OG	 Olivier Giroud
CA-P	 Pedri
CA-PA	 Pauleta
CA-PF	 Phil Foden
CA-PG	 Paul Gascoigne
CA-PL	 Philipp Lienhart
CA-PN	 Pavel Nedvěd
CA-PR	 Petar Ratkov
CA-PS	 Peter Schmeichel
CA-RA	 Rafael Leão
CA-RC	 Rui Costa
CA-RD	 Rúben Dias
CA-RL	 Robert Lewandowski
CA-RR	 Rodrigo Riquelme
CA-RV	 Robin van Persie
CA-SI	 Bernardo Silva
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MASTERMINDS AUTOGRAPHS

CHROME DUAL AUTOGRAPHS JOINT GENERATIONS

MA-BV	 Berti Vogts
MA-DZ	 Dino Zoff
MA-JL	 Joachim	Löw

DA-DS	 Deco
	 Bernardo Silva

DA-VC	 Patrick	 Vieira
	 Eduardo	Camavinga
		
DA-IP	 Andrés	 Iniesta
	 Pedri
		
DA-NH	 Pavel Nedvěd
	 Adam Hložek
		
DA-VR	 Dušan Vlahović
	 Petar Ratkov
		
DA-LB	 Frank Lampard
	 Jude Bellingham
		
DA-MM	 Lothar Matthäus
	 Jamal Musiala
		
DA-YW	 Lamine Yamal
	 Nico Williams
		
DA-ZD	 Dino	 Zoff
	 Gianluigi	Donnarumma
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CA-SO	 Salih Özcan
CA-TS	 Tomáš Souček
CA-Vv	 Virgil van Dijk
CA-WZ	 Warren Zaïre-Emery
CA-XB	 Xabi Alonso
CA-XV	 Xavi
CA-YC	 Yannick	 Carrasco
CA-ZZ	 Zinedine	Zidane
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CHROME TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS CHAMPION EDITION

GLOBAL DOMINATION TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH CARD

TA-BCD	 Leonardo Bonucci
	 Giorgio Chiellini
	 Gianluigi Donnarumma
		
TA-HZV	 Thierry Henry
	 Zinedine Zidane
	 Patrick Vieira
		
TA-VRK	 Marco van Basten
	 Frank Rijkaard
	 Ronald Koeman
		
TA-HRS	 Uli Hoeneß
	 Karl-Heinz Rummenigge
	 Matthias Sammer
		
TA-XIX	 Xavi
	 Andrés Iniesta
	 Xabi Alonso
		
TA-BHM	 Franz Beckenbauer
	 Uli Hoeneß
	 Sepp Maier
		
TA-PBA	 Pedro
	 Sergio Busquets
	 Jordi Alba

GD-RKL	 Cristiano Ronaldo
	 Harry Kane
	 Robert Lewandowski
		
GD-BDS	 Jude Bellingham
	 Kevin De Bruyne
	 Bernardo Silva
		
GD-DKO	 Gianluigi Donnarumma
	 Gregor Kobel
	 Jan Oblak
		
GD-VDG	 Virgil van Dijk
	 Rúben Dias
	 Joško Gvardiol
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BLACK LAZER AUTOGRAPHS

FUTURE STARS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

LA-AB	 Alejandro Balde
LA-AH	 Adam Hložek
LA-BF	 Bruno Fernandes
LA-BS	 Bernardo Silva
LA-CG	 Cody Gakpo
LA-CP	 Cole Palmer
LA-CS	 Clarence Seedorf
LA-DS	 Dominik Szoboszlai
LA-GR	 Gonçalo Ramos
LA-JD	 Jérémy Doku
LA-JF	 João Félix
LA-JG	 Joško Gvardiol
LA-KD	 Kevin De Bruyne
LA-KY	 Kenan Yildiz
LA-LO	 Loïs Openda
LA-MA	 Manuel Akanji
LA-MD	 Memphis Depay
LA-MK	 Mateo Kovačić
LA-MM	 Mykhaylo Mudryk
LA-NW	 Nico Williams
LA-OZ	 Oleksandr Zinchenko
LA-PN	 Pavel Nedvěd
LA-PR	 Petar Ratkov
LA-RH	 Rasmus Højlund
LA-RL	 Robert Lewandowski

FSA-AB	 Alejandro Balde
FSA-AG	 Arda Güler
FSA-GR	 Gonçalo Ramos
FSA-JK	 Jakub Kiwior
FSA-JS	 Josip Šutalo
FSA-LO	 Loïs Openda
FSA-MM	 Mykhaylo Mudryk
FSA-NW	 Nico Williams
FSA-RH	 Rasmus Højlund
FSA-V	 Vitinha
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DREAM BIG AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

1960 TOPPS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

CHEAT CODE AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

CRISTIANO ERA OF EXCELLENCE AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

DBA-BL	 Brian Laudrup
DBA-CR	 Cristiano Ronaldo
DBA-FT	 Fernando Torres
DBA-GC	 Giorgio Chiellini
DBA-PS	 Peter Schmeichel

60A-DU	 Destiny Udogie
60A-IG	 İlkay Gündoğan
60A-IH	 Ianis Hagi
60A-JW	 Jonas Wind
60A-KY	 Kenan Yildiz
60A-MS	 Marcel Sabitzer
60A-PA	 Pauleta
60A-PG	 Pep Guardiola
60A-RR	 Rodrigo Riquelme
60A-VC	 Vladimír Coufal

CEA-AS	 Andriy Shevchenko
CEA-DB	 Dennis Bergkamp
CEA-DS	 Davor Šuker
CEA-JB	 Jakub Błaszczykowski
CEA-MK	 Miroslav Klose
CEA-NV	 Nemanja Vidić
CEA-PN	 Pavel Nedvěd
CEA-RC	 Rui Costa

CE-C	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CE-R	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CE-CR	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CE-RO	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CE-CO	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CE-RN	 Cristiano Ronaldo
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UEFA PLAYERS OF THE YEAR AUTOGRAPH CARDS

UEFA PLAYERS OF THE YEAR AUTOGRAPHED BOOK CARD

CHAPTER XXIV AUTOGRAPHS

PYA-AI	 Andrés Iniesta
PYA-CR	 Cristiano Ronaldo
PYA-DE	 Deco
PYA-KB	 Karim Benzema
PYA-LM	 Luka Modrić
PYA-RL	 Robert Lewandowski
PYA-SG	 Steven Gerrard
PYA-VV	 Virgil van Dijk
PYA-ZZ	 Zinedine Zidane

PYB-1	 Karim Benzema
	 Robert Lewandowski
	 Virgil van Dijk
	 Luka Modrić
	 Cristiano Ronaldo
	 Franck Ribéry
	 Andrés Iniesta
	 Steven Gerrard
	 Deco
	 Gianluigi Buffon
	 Zinedine Zidane
	 Jorginho

CX-AG	 Antoine Griezmann
CX-CG	 Cody Gakpo
CX-CR	 Cristiano Ronaldo
CX-DD	 Diogo Dalot
CX-EC	 Eduardo Camavinga
CX-FC	 Federico Chiesa
CX-GD	 Gianluigi Donnarumma
CX-GX	 Granit Xhaka
CX-IG	 İlkay Gündoğan
CX-JB	 Jude Bellingham
CX-JS	 Josip Šutalo
CX-KL	 Konrad Laimer
CX-LO	 Lovro Majer
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CX-LT	 Leandro Trossard
CX-LY	 Lamine Yamal
CX-MS	 Milan Škriniar
CX-NA	 Nathan Aké
CX-P	 Pedri
CX-RD	 Rúben Dias
CX-WZ	 Warren Zaïre-Emery
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